City of Boston

CITY COUNCIL



Official Resolution of City Councilor Enrique J. Pepén

Be it Resolved, that the Boston City Council extends its Congratulations to:

Blue Mountain Jamaican Restaurant

In Recognition of:

Your grand opening and for bringing more Jamaican favorites and culture to Boston!

We thank you for your commitment and passion for the community!

Be it further Resolved that the Boston City Council extends its best wishes for continued success; that this Resolution be duly signed by the President of the City Council and attested to and a copy thereof transmitted by the Clerk of the City of Boston.



By: Ruther Trujeune
President of the City Council
Attest: ally Frances
Clerk of the City of Boston
Offered by:
Bate: December 19th 224